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2024 Speedo Sectional Championship - 3/21/2024 to 3/24/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 953North Baltimore Aquatic Club

 2 Eagle Swim Team Inc. 515. 50Eagle Swim Team Inc.

 3 Annapolis Swim Club 320Annapolis Swim Club

 4 Star Swimming 199Star Swimming

 5 Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 180Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc

 6 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 170Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 7 Columbia Aquatics Association 160. 50Columbia Aquatics Association

 8 Victor Swim Club 157Victor Swim Club

 9 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 148Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 10 Cape Cod Swim Club 111Cape Cod Swim Club

 11 Executive Swim Club 91Executive Swim Club

 12 Town Wreckers Swim Team 74Town Wreckers Swim Team

 12 Northern Tribs Swimming 74Northern Tribs Swimming

 14 Mount Lebanon Aqua Club 73Mount Lebanon Aqua Club

 15 Scarlet Aquatics 70Scarlet Aquatics

 16 Greater Somerset County YMCA S 60Greater Somerset County YMCA S

 17 Mount Pleasant Aqua Club 49Mount Pleasant Aqua Club

 18 Naval Academy Aquatic Club 48Naval Academy Aquatic Club

 18 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 48Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

 20 Weymouth Club Waves 42Weymouth Club Waves

 21 Cougar Aquatic Team 31Cougar Aquatic Team

 22 Three Village Swim Club 18Three Village Swim Club

 23 Apex Swim Club 12Apex Swim Club

 23 Cato-Meridian Otters 12Cato-Meridian Otters

 25 Glen Gators Swim Team 8Glen Gators Swim Team

 26 Clinton Cudas 6Clinton Cudas
 3,630.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 796North Baltimore Aquatic Club

 2 Eagle Swim Team Inc. 709Eagle Swim Team Inc.

 3 Annapolis Swim Club 475. 50Annapolis Swim Club

 4 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 304Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 5 Star Swimming 152Star Swimming

 6 Victor Swim Club 115Victor Swim Club

 6 Executive Swim Club 115Executive Swim Club

 8 Cougar Aquatic Team 104. 50Cougar Aquatic Team

 9 Columbia Aquatics Association 99Columbia Aquatics Association

 10 Cape Cod Swim Club 91Cape Cod Swim Club

 11 Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 89Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc

 11 Scarlet Aquatics 89Scarlet Aquatics

 13 Three Village Swim Club 84Three Village Swim Club

 14 Cato-Meridian Otters 61. 50Cato-Meridian Otters

 15 Mercury Swimming 58. 50Mercury Swimming
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 16 Mount Lebanon Aqua Club 58Mount Lebanon Aqua Club

 17 Greater Somerset County YMCA S 57Greater Somerset County YMCA S

 18 Clarence Swim Club 53Clarence Swim Club

 19 Uncle Sam Swim Team 42Uncle Sam Swim Team

 20 Solo Aquatics 25Solo Aquatics

 21 Mount Pleasant Aqua Club 20Mount Pleasant Aqua Club

 22 Naval Academy Aquatic Club 10Naval Academy Aquatic Club

 23 Cpp River Hawks 7Cpp River Hawks

 24 Weymouth Club Waves 5Weymouth Club Waves
 3,620.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 1,749North Baltimore Aquatic Club

 2 Eagle Swim Team Inc. 1,224. 50Eagle Swim Team Inc.

 3 Annapolis Swim Club 795. 50Annapolis Swim Club

 4 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 452Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 5 Star Swimming 351Star Swimming

 6 Victor Swim Club 272Victor Swim Club

 7 Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 269Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc

 8 Columbia Aquatics Association 259. 50Columbia Aquatics Association

 9 Executive Swim Club 206Executive Swim Club

 10 Cape Cod Swim Club 202Cape Cod Swim Club

 11 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 170Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 12 Scarlet Aquatics 159Scarlet Aquatics

 13 Cougar Aquatic Team 135. 50Cougar Aquatic Team

 14 Mount Lebanon Aqua Club 131Mount Lebanon Aqua Club

 15 Greater Somerset County YMCA S 117Greater Somerset County YMCA S

 16 Three Village Swim Club 102Three Village Swim Club

 17 Town Wreckers Swim Team 74Town Wreckers Swim Team

 17 Northern Tribs Swimming 74Northern Tribs Swimming

 19 Cato-Meridian Otters 73. 50Cato-Meridian Otters

 20 Mount Pleasant Aqua Club 69Mount Pleasant Aqua Club

 21 Mercury Swimming 58. 50Mercury Swimming

 22 Naval Academy Aquatic Club 58Naval Academy Aquatic Club

 23 Clarence Swim Club 53Clarence Swim Club

 24 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 48Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

 25 Weymouth Club Waves 47Weymouth Club Waves

 26 Uncle Sam Swim Team 42Uncle Sam Swim Team

 27 Solo Aquatics 25Solo Aquatics

 28 Apex Swim Club 12Apex Swim Club

 29 Glen Gators Swim Team 8Glen Gators Swim Team

 30 Cpp River Hawks 7Cpp River Hawks

 31 Clinton Cudas 6Clinton Cudas
 7,250.00Total


